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Food Service Mgt. Company Information  Agreement 
Number  

Type  NE Contracted SFA’s  1st Year of 
Contract 

Lunchtime Solutions, Inc. 
Attention: Deni Winter  
PO Box 2022 
391 W Steamboat Drive  
North Sioux City, SD  57049 
 
Deni Winter –Director of Business Development 
and Marketing  
605-235-0939, Ext 105 (office) 
712-251-0427 (cell) 
d.winter@lunchtimesolutions.com  
Susan Gracey-Business Development and 
Relationship Manager 
402-984-4546 
s.gracey@lunchtimesolutions.com   
Chris Goeb – Executive Vice President  
712-254-3725 (cell) 
c.goeb@lunchtimesolutions.com 
 

090010 
210015 
210025 
450007 
450239 
510001 
160006 
540096 
010018 
690044 
660111 
930012 
230002 
220031 
560037 
590002 
710001 
150010 
220011 

Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Cost R 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed  
Fixed 
Fixed  
Fixed  

Ainsworth Public School                 
Anselmo-Merna Public School        
Broken Bow Public School             
O’Neil Public Schools  
West Holt Public Schools    
Ogallala Public Schools                    
Valentine Community Schools 
Crofton Public School  
Hastings Public Schools   
Holdrege Public Schools  
Nebraska City Schools  
York Public Schools  
Chadron Public Schools  
Homer Public Schools  
Hershey Public Schools  
Norfolk Public Schools 
Columbus Public Schools  
Chase County Schools 
South Sioux City Public Schools  

2018-19 
2018-19 
2016-17 
2016-17 
2016-17 
2018-19 
2019-20 
2019-20 
2016-17 
2018-19 
2019-20 
2019-20  
2019-20 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2016-17 
2016-17 
2017-18 
2019-20  

Sodexo, Inc. 
13906 F Street   
Omaha. NE 68137  
 
Bob Snowden- District Manager  
402-510-7501   
Robert.snowden@sodexo.com  
Dana Dunn-Director of Business Development 
Sodexo School Services  
913-209-8723 
Dana.Dunn@sodexo.com 
 

560001 
280017 
280054 
280010 
 

Fixed 
Fixed 
Cost 
Cost  

North Platte Public Schools              
Millard Public Schools   
Ralston Public Schools  
Elkhorn Public Schools            

2019-20 
2018-19 
2015-16 
2015-16 

Taher, Inc.  
5570 Smetana Drive 
Minnetonka, MN 55343  
Erin Marissa –Executive Assistant to CEO, 
Bruce Taher   
952-945-0505 
e.marissa@taher.com 

670001 
890001 
660027 
550160 
790032 
790016 
070006 
130032 

Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed 
Cost R 
Fixed  
Fixed  
Fixed 

Pawnee City Public Schools  
Blair Community Schools  
Syracuse-Dunbar-Avoca School 
Norris Public Schools  
Scottsbluff Public Schools  
Gering Public Schools  
Alliance Public Schools  
Louisville Public School  

2016-17 
2018-19 
2018-19 
2019-20 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2016-17 
2018-19 

Opaa! Food Management, Inc.  
100 Chesterfield Business Parkway, Suite 310 
Chesterfield, MO 63005 
 
Greg Frost –Vice President of Regional 
Development  
gfrost@opaafood.com  
Craig Cohen, Executive Vice President  
636-812-0777 ext. 104 
314-369-2060 - cell  
ccohen@opaafood.com 

130001 
400083 
470100 
730017 
240011 
100002  
770046 
 

Fixed  
Fixed 
Fixed 
Fixed  
Fixed 
Fixed  
Fixed    

Plattsmouth Community Schools  
Wood River Public Schools  
Centura Public School 
McCook Public Schools 
Cozad Community Schools 
Gibbon Public Schools    
South Sarpy School District  
 

2016-17 
2016-17 
2016-17 
2017-18  
2017-18  
2017-18   
2018-19 

mailto:d.winter@lunchtimesolutions.com
mailto:s.gracey@lunchtimesolutions.com
mailto:c.goeb@lunchtimesolutions.com
mailto:Robert.snowden@sodexo.com
mailto:Dana.Dunn@sodexo.com
mailto:e.marissa@taher.com
mailto:gfrost@opaafood.com
mailto:ccohen@opaafood.com


The Nebraska Department of Education Nutrition Services is not permitted to endorse any vendors or 
commercial products.  The following list is for information purposes only. 

Revised 1/2020  

Thrive Nutrition Services   
901 West 10th Street  
#200  
Sioux Falls, SD 57104  
Scott Murphy, Sales Director  
Cell Phone: 636-236 2005  
Corporate Phone: 605-681-8008 
Sales@got-thrive.com  

910002 
910074 
 

Fixed 
Fixed  
 

Red Cloud Public Schools  
Blue Hill Public Schools  
 

2019-20 
2015-16 
 

Summit Food Service – Corrections  
500 East 52nd Street North 
Sioux Falls, South Dakota 57104 
Jeff Green- Business Development Director   
605-359-6667 
jeff.green@summitfoodservice.com   

594001 Fixed Northeast NE Juvenile Justice 2018-19 

A’viands, LLC  
1751 County Road B-West,  
Suite 300 
Roseville, MN 55113 
Tom Romano, Regional VP-Business 
Development  
Cell: 717-321-4141  
tom.romano@elior-na.com  

    

Creative Dining Services, Inc. 
1 Royal Park Drive 
Suite #3 
Zeeland, MI 49464 
Chuck Melchiori  -Vice President  
616-748-1900  
cmelchiori@creativedining.com 
 
 

    

Chartwells/Compass  
615 Bucher Ave  
Shoreview, MN 55126  
 
Tim Leary- Region Sales Director   
Cell: 612-202-6407 
tim.leary@compass-usa.com  
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	1st Year of Contract
	NE Contracted SFA’s 
	Type 
	Agreement Number 
	Food Service Mgt. Company Information 
	2018-19
	Ainsworth Public School                
	Fixed
	090010
	2019-20
	North Platte Public Schools             
	Fixed
	560001

